
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivelSexoCat.HpuTotal 1ª2ª3ª4ª

1 PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MARCOS CB35886084 4.1 S M 1 3 33 33

2 GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL CB353398-P 2.9 M M 1 2 32 32

3 MARSH , ROGER CB55390072 5.5 S M 2 5 30 30

4 BRUNA CAPEL, CARLOS CB55414904 11.3 S M 2 11 29 29

5 RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ANGEL CB96887176 8.7 M M 2 8 27 27

6 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL CB35509965 9.6 S M 2 9 26 26

CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA CB35334194 4.8 M M 2 4 26 26

8 VALERO CASTELLO, MARC CB00930721 14.2 M M 3 14 25 25

9 PIFARRE TORRES, JORGE CB35481322 17.5 S M 3 18 24 24

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARDO CB35224314 10.0 S M 2 10 24 24

PIGEM GASOS, FEDERICO CB35173133 8.3 M M 2 8 24 24

12 CARRERA CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ,
JOAN CB35977064 11.5 M M 3 11 23 23

BOADAS BAYER, GERARD CB00172638 10.7 M M 2 10 23 23

JIMENEZ-MURO FRANCO, IGNACIO 0106134221 4.9 M M 2 4 23 23

15 ANDUJAR REGUERO, RUBEN CB35354499 14.3 S M 3 14 22 22

BADIA PASCUAL, ALBERT CB35087661 14.1 S M 3 14 22 22

HERMAN RAMOS, MARC CB08505989 11.3 M M 2 11 22 22

PORTA CABESTANY, RAMON CB55929907 10.2 S M 2 10 22 22

LASPLASAS BALLESCA, ALEJANDRO CB00915222 9.6 M M 2 9 22 22

JASPE CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ,
IGNACIO 4401187623 9.8 S M 2 9 22 22

SUILS BARRAU, DAVID CB55225390 8.8 S M 2 8 22 22

22 BURRELL CASAS, JESUS 0119345031 18.5 S M 4 19 21 21

MOGA DOMINGO, NURIA CB35268453 13.0 S F 3 14 21 21

DE MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUÑUMER,
JUAN JOSE CMA8647754 12.7 S M 3 13 21 21

SALVADOR COSTAFREDA, SANTI CB35336405 11.3 S M 2 11 21 21

FARRE ARIÑO, PAU CB23817319 9.8 M M 2 9 21 21

27 ESTEVE DURAN, XAVIER CB00653265 16.7 M M 3 17 20 20

XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA CB35124534 16.1 S F 3 17 20 20

BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT CB35274735 14.8 S F 3 16 20 20

MONFORT CABANE, RAMIRO CB35939045 14.0 S M 3 14 20 20

SAURET MASANA, JORDI CB00654332 12.9 M M 3 13 20 20

ABADIA VELA, JORGE 0119921584 9.7 M M 2 9 20 20

33 PIGEM PALMES, JORDI CB35046774 17.3 S M 3 18 19 19

SUBI ALEJANDRE, ANALIA ESTELA CB09057551 13.6 S F 3 14 19 19

TARRAGONA FORADADA, CARLES CB35228031 12.7 S M 3 13 19 19

MORENO ARANDA, JOAN CB35339011 12.6 S M 3 13 19 19
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37 OTO SABATE, RAMON CB35338780 15.8 S M 3 16 18 18

MARTINEZ SAMPEDRO, ROBERTO RL04996436 11.5 M M 3 11 18 18

39 ROYO CUIXERES, GERARD CB00898455 18.6 M M 4 19 17 17

GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON CB00511931 16.7 S M 3 17 17 17

GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS CB35819535 16.9 S M 3 17 17 17

FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRIC CB35227370 15.9 S M 3 16 17 17

GARCIA ALVAREZ, PERE PAU CB65918191 15.6 M M 3 16 17 17

JOVER ROIG, DAVID CB35505229 11.2 S M 2 11 17 17

45 PIFARRE FERRE, JORDI CB00493842 30.8 M M 5 26 16 16

LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO 0114163602 23.1 S M 4 24 16 16

PERIS RODENAS, GERARD CB00087546 19.6 S M 4 21 16 16

SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA CB35172876 16.1 S F 3 17 16 16

GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN CB05226113 16.0 S M 3 16 16 16

MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM CB35504757 10.2 S M 2 10 16 16

51 VICENTE BLANCO, DAVID CB35478389 28.0 M M 5 26 15 15

DOT CASANOVAS, MARIO CB91223995 21.8 S M 4 23 15 15

SIMORRA PUIGDOLLERS, JOAQUIN CB00889944 14.5 M M 3 15 15 15

BAIGES BELLET, GUILLEM CB35948187 11.5 M M 3 11 15 15

MORALES LOPEZ, JAVIER ROMAN CB35956051 6.8 M M 2 6 15 15

56 LAFARGA MAS, ALEX CB35006025 33.1 M M 5 26 14 14

BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA CB00511932 22.1 S F 4 24 14 14

ROSELL LAMORA, JAVIER CB35338637 21.7 S M 4 23 14 14

SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON CB00339837 20.2 S M 4 21 14 14

GARCIA AMADOR, FRANCISCO CM52185680 14.2 S M 3 14 14 14

JAUSET MORAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER CB35005086 12.5 M M 3 12 14 14

62 MAZANA VENDRELL, RAMON CB35478390 28.0 M M 5 26 13 13

GONZALEZ ARIÑO, JOAN CB35318518 32.3 S M 5 26 13 13

MONTEJANO FERNANDEZ, CESAR CB00182122 22.6 S M 4 24 13 13

CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO CB35086648 20.4 S M 4 21 13 13

BARRABES BONET, NATALIA CB35276460 19.7 S F 4 21 13 13

PONS SELLART, ESTHER CB35641747 18.0 S F 3 19 13 13

JUAREZ ESCOLANO, MERCEDES CB09270982 16.5 S F 3 17 13 13

ALMEIDA FUENTES, CARLOS JOSE 0117965423 16.9 M M 3 17 13 13

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON CB35172877 15.0 S M 3 15 13 13

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE CB35179080 12.6 S M 3 13 13 13

72 CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSEP A. CB35173333 23.0 S M 4 24 12 12

PERIS ROIG, JOAN CB00905696 21.8 S M 4 23 12 12

SEVIL RULL, SERGI CB00055519 20.2 S M 4 21 12 12
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MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN CB35740553 19.8 S M 4 21 12 12

ARIÑO SANZ, MANUEL CB55507133 16.7 S M 3 17 12 12

OPORTO MENENDEZ, ALFREDO CB09270983 13.5 S M 3 14 12 12

78 TARAZAGA CARRASCO, JOSEFINA CB05230069 25.3 S F 4 26 11 11

VICENTE MENENDEZ, ANDRES CB35003662 33.6 S M 5 26 11 11

SOLANES BERTRAN, JOSE MARIA CB35116520 21.7 S M 4 23 11 11

CRAIVAN , ANDREI-IONUT 0119972733 19.8 M M 4 21 11 11

FERRER ROCA, JORDI CB19098049 18.3 S M 3 19 11 11

ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI CB35338462 13.9 S M 3 14 11 11

MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI CB91272253 14.0 S M 3 14 11 11

85 MORELL RIERA, JAUME CB91905666 26.7 S M 5 26 10 10

CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ, PAQUITA CB35651000 24.9 S F 4 26 10 10

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL CB55650686 23.3 S M 4 25 10 10

BENABARRE LLOBET, NESTOR CB00759379 23.4 S M 4 25 10 10

PUIGDEVALL BEL, PEPA CB35226586 23.7 S F 4 25 10 10

FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS CB79774201 21.8 S M 4 23 10 10

BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON CB00338973 21.5 S M 4 23 10 10

NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL LV78336813 20.5 S M 4 22 10 10

IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, JOSE CB64513041 19.3 S M 4 20 10 10

LEIVA GARCIA, FRANCISCO CB35339252 17.4 S M 3 18 10 10

95 TORRES LARROYA, SILVIA CB35986073 28.3 S F 5 26 9 9

GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL CB35115462 29.9 S F 5 26 9 9

REULA NUÑO, CARLOS 0106980110 18.0 M M 3 19 9 9

PEDROS BEYA, JORGE CB35489575 14.8 S M 3 15 9 9

99 VINZO ABIZANDA, RAMON CB35478392 31.9 M M 5 26 8 8

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO CB35086647 26.9 S F 5 26 8 8

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL CB35115461 27.4 S M 5 26 8 8

LUQUE LASTRA, MIGUEL ANGEL CB35994870 23.8 S M 4 25 8 8

SAURET CLIMENT, PEDRO CB00654331 21.8 S M 4 23 8 8

104 VENDRELL SANTOLARIA, CELIA CB35984572 27.7 S F 5 26 7 7

ACHON SAMA, Mª ANGELES CB35334773 27.8 S F 5 26 7 7

GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA CB35048837 26.0 S M 4 26 7 7

PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT CB35274736 27.2 S M 5 26 7 7

LLOP RIBALTA, JOAQUIM CB00641748 21.3 S M 4 22 7 7

SANMARTIN MAESTRE, FERNANDO CB09335002 21.1 S M 4 22 7 7

110 SIMO BAYONA, ALBERTO CB35812132 26.4 S M 4 26 6 6

BAGET VINUES, ALEJANDRO CB55073734 26.6 S M 5 26 6 6

FERNANDEZ SANJURJO, DAVID CB91336671 25.1 S M 4 26 6 6
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SOLA FERNANDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO CB35992309 34.3 S M 5 26 6 6

PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO CB35761889 20.7 S M 4 22 6 6

115 DOMENECH LINDE, PEPE CB35272129 34.4 S M 5 26 5 5

LACASA TOMAS, EDUARDO CB35975097 24.1 M M 4 26 5 5

117 VAREA CASADO, MIGUEL ANGEL CB35514175 26.4 S M 4 26 3 3

VILA CASTELLA, MAGDA CB35061693 32.2 S F 5 26 3 3

CANELA SACANELL, RICARDO CB35178604 27.4 S M 5 26 3 3

120 AIBAL RUIZ, ANTONIA CB35640600 36.7 S F 6 26 2 2

SOLANES GUASH, MIQUEL CB55120069 23.6 S M 4 25 2 2

122 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO CB00514274 30.4 S M 5 26 1 1

IBAÑEZ SILES, MARIA DOLORES CB35955093 36.8 S F 6 26 1 1

124 FILELLA BELLMUNT, MONTSE CB35505070 30.6 S F 5 26
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1 BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA CB00511932 22.1 S F 4 24 37 37

2 XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA CB35124534 16.1 S F 3 17 36 36

3 MOGA DOMINGO, NURIA CB35268453 13.0 S F 3 14 34 34

4 SUBI ALEJANDRE, ANALIA ESTELA CB09057551 13.6 S F 3 14 33 33

5 BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT CB35274735 14.8 S F 3 16 32 32

PONS SELLART, ESTHER CB35641747 18.0 S F 3 19 32 32

TORRES LARROYA, SILVIA CB35986073 28.3 S F 5 26 32 32

CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ, PAQUITA CB35651000 24.9 S F 4 26 32 32

9 SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA CB35172876 16.1 S F 3 17 31 31

BARRABES BONET, NATALIA CB35276460 19.7 S F 4 21 31 31

PUIGDEVALL BEL, PEPA CB35226586 23.7 S F 4 25 31 31

ACHON SAMA, Mª ANGELES CB35334773 27.8 S F 5 26 31 31

13 GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL CB35115462 29.9 S F 5 26 30 30

TARAZAGA CARRASCO, JOSEFINA CB05230069 25.3 S F 4 26 30 30

15 VENDRELL SANTOLARIA, CELIA CB35984572 27.7 S F 5 26 29 29

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO CB35086647 26.9 S F 5 26 29 29

17 JUAREZ ESCOLANO, MERCEDES CB09270982 16.5 S F 3 17 27 27

18 VILA CASTELLA, MAGDA CB35061693 32.2 S F 5 26 22 22

19 AIBAL RUIZ, ANTONIA CB35640600 36.7 S F 6 26 16 16

20 FILELLA BELLMUNT, MONTSE CB35505070 30.6 S F 5 26 15 15

21 IBAÑEZ SILES, MARIA DOLORES CB35955093 36.8 S F 6 26 12 12
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1 BRUNA CAPEL, CARLOS CB55414904 11.3 S M 2 11 40 40

2 PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MARCOS CB35886084 4.1 S M 1 3 36 36

3 MARSH , ROGER CB55390072 5.5 S M 2 5 35 35

RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ANGEL CB96887176 8.7 M M 2 8 35 35

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL CB35509965 9.6 S M 2 9 35 35

6 GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL CB353398-P 2.9 M M 1 2 34 34

7 BOADAS BAYER, GERARD CB00172638 10.7 M M 2 10 33 33

8 SALVADOR COSTAFREDA, SANTI CB35336405 11.3 S M 2 11 32 32

CARRERA CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ,
JOAN CB35977064 11.5 M M 3 11 32 32

10 PIGEM GASOS, FEDERICO CB35173133 8.3 M M 2 8 31 31

LASPLASAS BALLESCA, ALEJANDRO CB00915222 9.6 M M 2 9 31 31

JASPE CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ,
IGNACIO 4401187623 9.8 S M 2 9 31 31

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARDO CB35224314 10.0 S M 2 10 31 31

HERMAN RAMOS, MARC CB08505989 11.3 M M 2 11 31 31

15 FARRE ARIÑO, PAU CB23817319 9.8 M M 2 9 30 30

PORTA CABESTANY, RAMON CB55929907 10.2 S M 2 10 30 30

17 CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA CB35334194 4.8 M M 2 4 29 29

SUILS BARRAU, DAVID CB55225390 8.8 S M 2 8 29 29

ABADIA VELA, JORGE 0119921584 9.7 M M 2 9 29 29

20 JOVER ROIG, DAVID CB35505229 11.2 S M 2 11 27 27

MARTINEZ SAMPEDRO, ROBERTO RL04996436 11.5 M M 3 11 27 27

22 JIMENEZ-MURO FRANCO, IGNACIO 0106134221 4.9 M M 2 4 26 26

23 MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM CB35504757 10.2 S M 2 10 24 24

24 BAIGES BELLET, GUILLEM CB35948187 11.5 M M 3 11 22 22

25 MORALES LOPEZ, JAVIER ROMAN CB35956051 6.8 M M 2 6 19 19
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1 PIFARRE TORRES, JORGE CB35481322 17.5 S M 3 18 41 41

2 BURRELL CASAS, JESUS 0119345031 18.5 S M 4 19 39 39

3 VALERO CASTELLO, MARC CB00930721 14.2 M M 3 14 38 38

PIFARRE FERRE, JORDI CB00493842 30.8 M M 5 26 38 38

VICENTE BLANCO, DAVID CB35478389 28.0 M M 5 26 38 38

6 LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO 0114163602 23.1 S M 4 24 37 37

MAZANA VENDRELL, RAMON CB35478390 28.0 M M 5 26 37 37

8 ANDUJAR REGUERO, RUBEN CB35354499 14.3 S M 3 14 36 36

PIGEM PALMES, JORDI CB35046774 17.3 S M 3 18 36 36

10 ESTEVE DURAN, XAVIER CB00653265 16.7 M M 3 17 35 35

PERIS RODENAS, GERARD CB00087546 19.6 S M 4 21 35 35

12 DE MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUÑUMER,
JUAN JOSE CMA8647754 12.7 S M 3 13 34 34

BADIA PASCUAL, ALBERT CB35087661 14.1 S M 3 14 34 34

OTO SABATE, RAMON CB35338780 15.8 S M 3 16 34 34

DOT CASANOVAS, MARIO CB91223995 21.8 S M 4 23 34 34

GONZALEZ ARIÑO, JOAN CB35318518 32.3 S M 5 26 34 34

17 GARCIA ALVAREZ, PERE PAU CB65918191 15.6 M M 3 16 33 33

GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON CB00511931 16.7 S M 3 17 33 33

MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN CB35740553 19.8 S M 4 21 33 33

ROSELL LAMORA, JAVIER CB35338637 21.7 S M 4 23 33 33

CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSEP A. CB35173333 23.0 S M 4 24 33 33

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL CB55650686 23.3 S M 4 25 33 33

LUQUE LASTRA, MIGUEL ANGEL CB35994870 23.8 S M 4 25 33 33

24 SAURET MASANA, JORDI CB00654332 12.9 M M 3 13 32 32

ROYO CUIXERES, GERARD CB00898455 18.6 M M 4 19 32 32

SOLANES BERTRAN, JOSE MARIA CB35116520 21.7 S M 4 23 32 32

MONTEJANO FERNANDEZ, CESAR CB00182122 22.6 S M 4 24 32 32

LAFARGA MAS, ALEX CB35006025 33.1 M M 5 26 32 32

29 TARRAGONA FORADADA, CARLES CB35228031 12.7 S M 3 13 31 31

MORENO ARANDA, JOAN CB35339011 12.6 S M 3 13 31 31

MONFORT CABANE, RAMIRO CB35939045 14.0 S M 3 14 31 31

FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRIC CB35227370 15.9 S M 3 16 31 31

GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN CB05226113 16.0 S M 3 16 31 31

BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON CB00338973 21.5 S M 4 23 31 31

MORELL RIERA, JAUME CB91905666 26.7 S M 5 26 31 31

36 SEVIL RULL, SERGI CB00055519 20.2 S M 4 21 30 30

FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS CB79774201 21.8 S M 4 23 30 30
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PERIS ROIG, JOAN CB00905696 21.8 S M 4 23 30 30

BENABARRE LLOBET, NESTOR CB00759379 23.4 S M 4 25 30 30

40 SIMORRA PUIGDOLLERS, JOAQUIN CB00889944 14.5 M M 3 15 29 29

GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS CB35819535 16.9 S M 3 17 29 29

CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO CB35086648 20.4 S M 4 21 29 29

VICENTE MENENDEZ, ANDRES CB35003662 33.6 S M 5 26 29 29

44 SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON CB00339837 20.2 S M 4 21 28 28

FERNANDEZ SANJURJO, DAVID CB91336671 25.1 S M 4 26 28 28

46 GARCIA AMADOR, FRANCISCO CM52185680 14.2 S M 3 14 27 27

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON CB35172877 15.0 S M 3 15 27 27

CRAIVAN , ANDREI-IONUT 0119972733 19.8 M M 4 21 27 27

NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL LV78336813 20.5 S M 4 22 27 27

SAURET CLIMENT, PEDRO CB00654331 21.8 S M 4 23 27 27

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL CB35115461 27.4 S M 5 26 27 27

52 JAUSET MORAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER CB35005086 12.5 M M 3 12 26 26

FERRER ROCA, JORDI CB19098049 18.3 S M 3 19 26 26

54 ARIÑO SANZ, MANUEL CB55507133 16.7 S M 3 17 25 25

LEIVA GARCIA, FRANCISCO CB35339252 17.4 S M 3 18 25 25

VINZO ABIZANDA, RAMON CB35478392 31.9 M M 5 26 25 25

LACASA TOMAS, EDUARDO CB35975097 24.1 M M 4 26 25 25

GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA CB35048837 26.0 S M 4 26 25 25

59 ALMEIDA FUENTES, CARLOS JOSE 0117965423 16.9 M M 3 17 24 24

IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, JOSE CB64513041 19.3 S M 4 20 24 24

SIMO BAYONA, ALBERTO CB35812132 26.4 S M 4 26 24 24

62 HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE CB35179080 12.6 S M 3 13 23 23

OPORTO MENENDEZ, ALFREDO CB09270983 13.5 S M 3 14 23 23

PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO CB35761889 20.7 S M 4 22 23 23

65 MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI CB91272253 14.0 S M 3 14 22 22

LLOP RIBALTA, JOAQUIM CB00641748 21.3 S M 4 22 22 22

VAREA CASADO, MIGUEL ANGEL CB35514175 26.4 S M 4 26 22 22

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO CB00514274 30.4 S M 5 26 22 22

69 ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI CB35338462 13.9 S M 3 14 21 21

SANMARTIN MAESTRE, FERNANDO CB09335002 21.1 S M 4 22 21 21

BAGET VINUES, ALEJANDRO CB55073734 26.6 S M 5 26 21 21

SOLA FERNANDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO CB35992309 34.3 S M 5 26 21 21

PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT CB35274736 27.2 S M 5 26 21 21

74 PEDROS BEYA, JORGE CB35489575 14.8 S M 3 15 20 20

SOLANES GUASH, MIQUEL CB55120069 23.6 S M 4 25 20 20
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DOMENECH LINDE, PEPE CB35272129 34.4 S M 5 26 20 20

77 REULA NUÑO, CARLOS 0106980110 18.0 M M 3 19 18 18

78 CANELA SACANELL, RICARDO CB35178604 27.4 S M 5 26 16 16
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